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COMITATO REGIONALE LIGURE

POS COGNOME E NOME

BELOTTI Marco
MARCHESE Davide
CHIRICO Luca
ZANFRINI Alessandro
VERDEROSA Andrea
CAUSIN Lorenzo
COTTO Luca

O©CoO~NOUTAWNE

BONELLO Manuel
10 MARAGLIANO Michele
11 MEZZADRI Luca
12 OTTONELLO Paolo
13 BIAGIOTTI Giacomo
14 TONIELLI Mirco
15 CASTELLI Michele
16 LATTUADA Davide
17 PEDRANA Tommaso
18 ROTA Anthony
19 SCHIATTI Matteo
20 DEL BUONO Matteo
21 ANTONUCCI Pietro
22 PALMISANO Luca
23 SCARDILLI Fabio
BOLDORINI Andrea
25 MALDINI Federico
26 D'AMBROSIO Simone
27 MOTTINELLI Marco
28 DI MARCO Daniele
29 CERCHIA Francesco
30 GRAVATI Nicholas
31 PINASSI Pietro
32 VANNELLI Maxim

NON CLASSIFICATI

DE DEO Matteo
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Rapallo (GE), 19-20/05/18

BOCCIA Davide Luciano

ANNO NAZ

1988
1996
1999
2001
2000
2004
2001
1999
2003
2002
2001
2001
2000
2001
2001
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2004
2000
1999
2000
2002
2003
2004
2000
1997
2004
2004

2004

50 m Farfalla - Assoluti Maschi

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA

SOCIETA'

Centro Sp.vo Carabinieri
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia
SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia
Centro Nuoto Torino

GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza
Rapallo Nuoto ssd

Nuotatori Genovesi ssd
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Sportiva Sturla

Rari Nantes Spezia

Nuotatori Genovesi ssd
FlorentiaNuotoClub ssd
FlorentiaNuotoClub ssd

SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia
Rari Nantes Saronno

SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia
Amatori Nuoto Savona

SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia
FlorentiaNuotoClub ssd
ASDLavagna90Dimeglio

Rari Nantes Saronno

Rari Nantes Saronno

SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia
UISP Nuoto Valdimagra
Sportiva Sturla

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Specialisti dello Sport

Spezia Nuoto

Spezia Nuoto

Amatori Nuoto Savona
Specialisti dello Sport

Specialisti dello Sport

ARRIVO Record

24.80
25.16
25.44
26.79
27.07
27.10
27.28
27.71
28.05
28.10
28.12
28.23
28.56
28.63
28.78
28.81
28.85
28.87
29.08
29.16
29.44
29.76
30.07
30.07
30.11
30.26
30.98
31.59
31.65
32.17
32.71
38.18

NP
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